PARCEL
11-026-100-0023-00
11-026-100-0023-00
11-026-100-0023-00
11-026-100-0023-00
11-026-100-0023-00
11-026-100-0023-00
11-360-013-0015-00
11-360-013-0015-00
11-360-013-0015-00

TOTAL EVELSTON TOWNSHIP

uNIT
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
EGELSTON TOWNSHIP

(6.78) EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
(6.93) EGELSTON TOWNSHIP
(7.23) EGELSTON TOWNSHIP

CNTY S ISD$
33.22 13.87
67.80 28.37
69.85 29.31
72.29 30.39
7358 31.09
76.83 32.46

(5.82)
(16.40)
(17.13)
354.22 144.55

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2010 AUCTION CHARGEBACKS

UNIT $ SCH DIST
19.92 OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
41.50 OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
43.80 OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
46.32 OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
47.52 OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
50.72 OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
(8.85) OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
(10.60) OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
(11.30) OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

219.03

SCH Code
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065

SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARY $ FIRE § AMB$ Total

92.30 22.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 181.42
188.82 4532 0.00 0.00 0.00 371.81
195.02 46.80 5.84 0.00 0.00 390.62
202.23 4853 6.06 0.00 0.00 405.82
206.87 49.64 6.19 0.00 0.00 414.89
215.97 51.83 6.47 0.00 0.00 434.28
(45.08) 0.00 (1.35) 0.00 0.00 (67.88)
(46.11) (11.07) (1.38) 0.00 0.00 (92.49)
(48.13) (11.55) (1.44) 0.00 0.00 (96.78)
961.89 241.61 20.39 0.00 0.00 1,941.69




