

**MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER**  
**173 E APPLE AVE MUSKEGON, MI 49442**

**2010 AUCTION CHARGEBACKS**

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>PARCEL</u>	<u>CNTY \$</u>	<u>ISD \$</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT \$</u>	<u>SCH DIST</u>	<u>SCH Code</u>	<u>SCH \$</u>	<u>SET \$</u>	<u>LIBRARY \$</u>	<u>FIRE \$</u>	<u>AMB \$</u>	<u>Total</u>
2004	11-026-100-0023-00	33.22	13.87	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	19.92	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	92.30	22.11	0.00	0.00	0.00	181.42
2005	11-026-100-0023-00	67.80	28.37	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	41.50	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	188.82	45.32	0.00	0.00	0.00	371.81
2006	11-026-100-0023-00	69.85	29.31	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	43.80	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	195.02	46.80	5.84	0.00	0.00	390.62
2007	11-026-100-0023-00	72.29	30.39	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	46.32	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	202.23	48.53	6.06	0.00	0.00	405.82
2008	11-026-100-0023-00	73.58	31.09	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	47.52	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	206.87	49.64	6.19	0.00	0.00	414.89
2009	11-026-100-0023-00	76.83	32.46	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	50.72	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	215.97	51.83	6.47	0.00	0.00	434.28
2007	11-360-013-0015-00	(5.82)	(6.78)	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	(8.85)	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	(45.08)	0.00	(1.35)	0.00	0.00	(67.88)
2008	11-360-013-0015-00	(16.40)	(6.93)	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	(10.60)	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	(46.11)	(11.07)	(1.38)	0.00	0.00	(92.49)
2009	11-360-013-0015-00	(17.13)	(7.23)	EGELSTON TOWNSHIP	(11.30)	OAKRIDGE PUBLIC	61065	(48.13)	(11.55)	(1.44)	0.00	0.00	(96.78)
<b>TOTAL EVELSTON TOWNSHIP</b>		<u>354.22</u>	<u>144.55</u>		<u>219.03</u>			<u>961.89</u>	<u>241.61</u>	<u>20.39</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>1,941.69</u>